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APAX-5000 EXPANSIONSMODULER
APAX-5402L-E2A2AE

e Grundmodulen fér expansionskorten
« Utbyggbar upp till 32 slots
« CE,FCC

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING
TEKNISK DATA

ALLMANNA DATA
Godkénnanden
Bredd
Djup
Héjd
Effektforbrukning
Temperaturomrade fran
Temperaturomrade till

Luftfuktighet

CE, FCC
54 mm
38 mm
151 mm
4,3W
-10°C
60 °C

10-95% @ utan kondens

ADMVNTECH

Enabling an fntelligent Planed
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